
 
2241 Langhorne Road * Lynchburg VA 24501 * (434) 847-8050 * Fax (434) 847-6099 

  
 

PUBLIC NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD 
 

 
Date:    June 10, 2013 
 
Title:    RFQ #2646 (12 Passenger Van Lease) 
 
Intended Contractor: Acme Auto Leasing 
 
Amount:   $17,100.00 total over life of lease (Ford E350 XLT) 
     
Total:    $17,100.00 
 
Contract Officer:  Jay Goding 

434-847-8050 x1269 
 
Comments: (1) 2013 Ford E350 XLT @ $475.00/mo each for 36 months @ 36K miles.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Posted: 6/10/13 
Removed:                


